
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Shot Put M45 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Ivan Ivancic YUG Budapest, HUN 83-02-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 20.40

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  12:05:00

End: 23-03-30  12:47:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2311 Justin FRANCOIS M45 Netherlands 11.80 728     

2 3492 Óscar GONZÁLEZ M45 Spain 11.14 680     

3 3719 Joacim KÄMPE M45 Sweden 10.29 619     

4 69 Brett GILLIGAN M45 Australia 10.50 634     

5 3406 Marc BEL M45 Spain 10.40 627     

6 3550 CARCELER Gaspar MATEU M45 Spain  9.49 562     

7 1889 Paolo CITTERIO M45 Italy  9.48 560     

8 354 Marek JAKOBI M45 Czech Republic 9.39 554     

9 2266 DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ M45 Mexico  9.34 551     

10 1019 Marc MICHALIK M45 Germany  9.31 548     

11 782 Michael BARTL M45 Germany  9.10 533     

12 2097 Yoshio MOCHIZUKI M45 Japan 9.16 538     

13 3160 André ASSUNÇÃO M45 Portugal 8.52 492     

14 871 Sebastian GNANN M45 Germany  8.01 456     

15 4119 Francis SHEN M45 United States of America  7.61 428     

16 82 Danie MOSTERT M45 Australia  7.46 417     

17 2096 Hiroshi MITO M45 Japan  7.27 403     

18 3834 Mehmet Bora TEOMAN M45 Turkey 7.65 430     

19 3464 SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ M45 Spain  6.31 336     

1848 Amedeo BECERICA M45 Italy DNS 0     

3030 Maciej SZARAPO M45 Poland DNS 0     
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I II III

11.80 11.37 xJustin FRANCOIS

11.02 11.14 xÓscar GONZÁLEZ

10.11 10.29 10.29Joacim KÄMPE

10.21 9.52 10.50Brett GILLIGAN

9.02 9.95 10.40Marc BEL

9.46 9.49 9.58CARCELER Gaspar MATEU

9.12 9.48 8.98Paolo CITTERIO

9.38 9.37 9.39Marek JAKOBI

9.34 x xDÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ

9.31 8.99 9.27Marc MICHALIK

8.67 8.82 9.10Michael BARTL

8.03 8.66 9.16Yoshio MOCHIZUKI

8.52 x 8.18André ASSUNÇÃO

8.01 x 7.90Sebastian GNANN

7.04 7.61 7.47Francis SHEN

7.46 7.44 7.38Danie MOSTERT

7.27 7.06 xHiroshi MITO

x 7.10 7.65Mehmet Bora TEOMAN

6.22 6.31 6.07SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ

Maciej SZARAPO

Amedeo BECERICA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  3 events

Óscar GONZÁLEZ Spain1  2445

Marc BEL Spain2  2431 14

Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands3  2365 80

Brett GILLIGAN Australia4  2256 189

Paolo CITTERIO Italy5  2197 248

Yoshio MOCHIZUKI Japan6  2073 372

CARCELER Gaspar MATEU Spain7  1984 461

Joacim KÄMPE Sweden8  1867 578

Marc MICHALIK Germany9  1831 614

André ASSUNÇÃO Portugal10  1765 680

Hiroshi MITO Japan11  1683 762

Francis SHEN United States of America12  1614 831

Michael BARTL Germany13  1588 857

Marek JAKOBI Czech Republic14  1554 891

DÍAZ Edgar Faustino PÉREZ Mexico15  1502 943

SANCHEZ Chema FERNANDEZ Spain16  1494 951

Mehmet Bora TEOMAN Turkey17  1314 1131

Sebastian GNANN Germany18  1308 1137

Danie MOSTERT Australia19  1135 1310

Maciej SZARAPO Poland  DNF

Amedeo BECERICA Italy  DNF
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